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	#
	Name
	Position
	Phone 
	Email
	Organization
	Committees

	1
	George Cusimano
	Chair
	(661) 428-1006
	cusandlinda@gmail.com
	United State Air Force
	Executive, Finance, Strategic Planning

	2
	Karen Chambliss
	Treasurer
	(321) 258-4976
	kchambli12@outlook.com
	Florida Tech
	Executive, Finance

	3
	Richard Lewis
	Director
	(321) 622-4217
	rhinoboy1@verizon.net
	YellowBook.Com
	Revenue, Nominating

	4
	Melba Lochmandy
	Director
	(772) 664-9381
	h20color@cfl.rr.com
	The Barefoot Tattler
	

	5
	Shane Robinson
	Secretary
	(321) 723-1278
	shane@robinsoninsurance.com
	Robinson Insurance
	Executive

	6
	Janet Rooks
	Vice Chair
	(321) 536-9638
	janet.rooks@parrishmed.com
	Parrish Senior Solutions
	Executive, Revenue

	7
	Ross Clevens
	Director
	(321) 312-1352
	drclevens@drclevens.com
	Clevens Face & Body Specialists
	

	8
	Jason Steele
	Director
	(321) 258-8993
	jasonsteele@me.com
	Smith and Associates
	

	9
	Laurie Surprise
	Director
	(321) 610-0319
	tdsees@hotmail.com
	Healthcare Management & Consulting
	Nominating, Strategic Planning

	10
	Kristie Meade
	Director
	(321) 480-7894
	kmeade@hospiceofstfrancis.com
	Hospice of St Francis
	Nominating

	11
	David Palmbach
	Director
	(321) 255-1770
	David.Palmbach@edwardjones.com
	Edward Jones
	Finance

	12
	Whitney Waite
	Director
	(505) 235-3049
	whitney@waitecompany.com
	The Waite Company
	Strategic Planning

	13
	Scott Molitor
	Director
	(321) 795-7957
	dsmolitor@gmail.com
	Five Star Claims Adjuster
	Revenue

	14
	Barbara Pierce, CPA
	Director
	(321) 704-1680
	Barbara.Pierce@moore.sc.edu
	University of South Carolina
	

	15
	Ruth Rhodes, Esq.
	Director
	(321) 557-6921
	[bookmark: _GoBack]ruth@rhodeslawpa.com
	Rhodes Law
	Revenue

	16
	Amy Van Fossen, Esq.
	Director
	(321) 795-6782
	rachel amybvanfossen.com
	Law Office of Amy Van Fossen
	Revenue



